Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Global Commercial Alias 68759340
Product ID 68759340
ABB Type Designation SAFUR 200 F 500
EAN 6438177394150
Catalog Description Brake resistor SAFUR 200 F 500, IP00
General
Information
Orderin
g Finland (FI)
United States (US)
Sweden (SE)
Country of Origin
85332900Customs Tariff Number
Brake resistor SAFUR 200 F 500, IP00Invoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
0.236 m³Gross Volume
Dimensions
33 kgProduct Net Weight
3 mmProduct Net
Depth /Length
480 mmProduct Net Height
1383 mmProduct Net Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Additional Information
SAFUR 200F500 KITProduct Main Type
Brake options for drivesProduct Name
Classifications
39120000
39122004
UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
68759285
Braking resistor SAFUR 125 F 500
Global Commercial Alias 68759285
Product ID 68759285
ABB Type Designation SAFUR 125 F 500
Catalog Description Braking resistor SAFUR 125 F 500
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)
United States (US)
Country of Origin
85332900Customs Tariff Number
Braking resistor SAFUR 125 F 500Invoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
34.011 kgProduct Net Weight
356 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
480 mmProduct Net Height
1383 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Additional Information
SAFUR125F500 KITProduct Main Type
Brake options for drivesProduct Name
Classifications
39120000
39122004
UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
68759226
Braking resistor SAFUR 90 F 575
Product ID 68759226
ABB Type Designation SAFUR 90 F 575
EAN 6438177394143
Catalog Description Braking resistor SAFUR 90 F 575
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)  United
States (US)
Country of Origin
85049090Customs Tariff Number
Braking resistor SAFUR 90 F 575Invoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
0.11 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
13.6 kgProduct Net Weight
356 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
480 mmProduct Net Height
661 mmProduct Net Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Additional Information
SAFUR 90 F 575Product Main Type
Braking resistorProduct Name
Classifications
39120000
39122004
UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
57446935
Braking Resistor 460V 180kW 2.4 Ohm
Product ID 57446935
ABB Type Designation Braking Resistor SAFUR180F460
Catalog Description Braking Resistor 460V 180kW 2.4 Ohm
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85049090Customs Tariff Number
Braking Resistor 460V 180kW 2.4 OhmInvoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Additional Information
SAFUR 180 F 460Product Main Type
Installation accessoriesProduct Name
Classifications
39120000
39122004
UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
68759315 Kit
Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56